
2024 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
08/09/2024 - 08/11/2024

LA Clays08/09/2024

20:19:16

Event Winners Report
DBL

HONORS
 ONLY

  10 BALDWIN, CLAY    175.00CH  100

  61 BALLENTINE, NICK    150.00RU   98

  62 ROMO, ROCKY    125.003RD   98

   4 CURTIN, RICK     21.00AAA1   96

  56 ENNES, ROBERT     14.00AA1   94

  52 BISSELL, TANNER     42.00A1   97

   5 WHITNEY, NEAL     28.00A2   95

  11 MORGAN, LUKE A3   95

  50 SIFERS, LARRY     95.00B1   96

  77 BLOUNT, LARRY     57.00B2   95

  15 DEBURGER, JOSHUA     38.00B3   95

  14 TURJA, DAVID     50.00C1   93

  38 JAMES, DENNIS     34.00C2   92

  49 HARVEY, ROBERT C3   91

  85 MEZA, AMAYA     50.00D1   91

  24 HUGHES, HOWARD     34.00D2   85

  18 BERRY, DON D3   83

  53 GILMORE, JACKSON [B JRCH   93

  88 GONZALEZ, MATTHEW [B JRRU   91

  85 MEZA, AMAYA [D  ] JR3   91

  54 LABERGE, SAVANNAH [C JR11   87

  62 ROMO, ROCKY [AA ] CLCH   98

  71 THOMAS, ZYLER [A  ] CLRU   92
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  91 NAVARRO, GAVIN [B  ] CL3   87

  61 BALLENTINE, NICK [AAA TSCH   98

  62 ROMO, ROCKY [AA ] TSRU   98

  52 BISSELL, TANNER [A  ] TS3   97

  71 THOMAS, ZYLER [A  ] TS11   92

  10 BALDWIN, CLAY [AAA] SUCH  100

  11 MORGAN, LUKE [A  ] SURU   95

  15 DEBURGER, JOSHUA [B SU3   95

  57 JOHNSTON, SEAN [B  ] SU11   91

  43 HILDEBRAND, J.R. [B SSCH   93

  14 TURJA, DAVID [C  ] SSRU   93

   6 VANDERFORD, CLINT [B SS3   91

  39 GEORGE, CAROLINE [B SS11   91

  50 SIFERS, LARRY [B  ] SRCH   96

   4 CURTIN, RICK [AAA] SRRU   96

  77 BLOUNT, LARRY [B  ] SR3   95

   5 WHITNEY, NEAL [A  ] SR11   95

  35 VAN RYZIN, MARK [B  ] VTCH   94

   1 WILLIAMS, BILLY [A  ] VTRU   94

  38 JAMES, DENNIS [C  ] VT3   92

  60 BERNARDI, JACK [B  ] VT11   92

  46 PHELPS, KEITH [C  ] SVCH   85

  47 BERRY, JEAN [D  ] SVRU   81

  84 BOLT, CLIFF [B  ] SV3   75

  85 MEZA, AMAYA [D  ] LYCH   91

  39 GEORGE, CAROLINE [B LYRU   91

  54 LABERGE, SAVANNAH [C LY3   87

  47 BERRY, JEAN [D  ] LY11   81
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  15 DEBURGER, JOSHUA [B RMCH   95

  56 ENNES, ROBERT [AA ] RMRU   94

  18 BERRY, DON [D  ] RM3   83

  35 VAN RYZIN, MARK [B  ] MVCH   94

   1 WILLIAMS, BILLY [A  ] MVRU   94

  30 CHENG, WALTER [B  ] MV3   89

  16 FREY, ANDRE [B  ] MV11   89

  65 HODGIN, SEAMUS [A  ] FRCH   90

  16 FREY, ANDRE [B  ] FRRU   89

  48 JEFFERS, HAROLD [C  ] FR3   82
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